GM 2007

APSP

Aqgalooraq Joelsen (MS+MD+XD)
Henrik Kleist (MS)

Lars K. Davidsen (MS+MD)

Lore Martinsen (WS+WD+XD)

Najaaraq D. Karolussen (WS+WD+XD)

Nukaaraq K Karolussen (MS+MD)
Nukaaraq K. Karolussen (WS+WD)
Taatsiaq Mathiesen (MS+MD+XD)

ARS

Anga Peter Edvardtsen (MS+MD)
Benjamin Abelsen (MS+MD)
Inumineq Kleist (MS+MD)

Miilu Isaksen (MS+MD)

Ole Jensen (MS+MD)

Rene Ragdgaard (MS+MD+XD)
Vivi Johansen (WS+WD+XD)

B-67

Albreth Damgaard (MS+MD)

Asa Kleist (MS+MD+XD)

Cecilie Jansen (WS+WD+XD)
Daniel Bianco (MS+MD+XD)
Daniel Boassen (MS+MD)

Eigil Bay Johansen (MS+MD+XD)
Hans Boassen (MS)

Jens Frederik Nielsen (MS+MD+XD)
Karen Kristensen (WS+WD+XD)
Kuluk Lyberth (MS+MD+XD)

Lasse Kyed (MS+MD)

Laus Kristensen (MS+MD+XD)
Maja O. Andersen (WS+WD+XD)
Malik Jgrgensen (MS+MD+XD)
Marie Stilling (WS+WD+XD)

Nikki Nathansen (MS+MD+XD)
Nukarak Jensen (WS+WD+XD)
Pavia Mgller (MS+MD)

Pilunnguaq Chemnitz (WS+WD+XD)
Susanne Walbohm (WS+WD+XD)
Sussie O. Andersen (WS+WD+XD)
Tais Hase (MS+MD)

Thomas Mgller (MS+MD)

Tina Rosing (WS+WD+XD)

Tom K. Geisler (MS+MD+XD)

Vivi Andersen (WS+WD+XD)

GBF
Aviaaja Geisler (WS+WD+XD)
Frederik Elsner (MS+MD+XD)

JBF

Angutimmarik Geisler (MS+MD)
Birgithe Johansen (WS+WD+XD)
Bror Madsen (MS+MD+XD)

Dennis Hansen (MS+MD+XD)

Emil Heilmann (MS+MD+XD)

Hans Henrik Heilmann (MS+MD+XD)
Juliane B Johansen (WD+XD)
Lisbeth Davidsen (WS+WD+XD)
Malu P. Degn (WS+WD+XD)

Michael Kleist (MS+MD+XD)

Morten Derneke (MS+MD+XD)

Niels Erik Bro (MS+MD)

Paninnguaq Davidsen (WS+WD+XD)
Sandra Bro (WS+WD+XD)
Sequssuna Fl. Schmidt (MS+MD+XD)

Grgnlands Badminton Forbund

Tanja Pedersen (WS+WD+XD)
Tuperna Davidsen (WS+WD+XD)
Taatsi Pedersen (MS+MD)

Ukatu Kristensen (MS+MD)

NAG
Nukaaraq Pavia Dahl (MS+MD)
Ulunnguaq Gabrielsen (WS+WD+XD)

SAK

Angutinnguaq Boassen (MS+MD)
Annas Olsen (MS+MD)

Bent Andreassen (MS+MD+XD)
Dan Mgller (MS+MD)

Hans Jakob Davidsen (MS+MD)
Hans Peter Andersen (MS+MD)
Hansignaarag Boassen (WS+WD+XD)
Johan B Karlsen (MS+MD)
John Peter Petersen (MS)
Malik Ljungdahl (MS+MD+XD)
Martha Jonathansen (WS+XD)

Michael Dahl Christensen (MS+MD+XD)

Minik Andreassen (MS+MD)

Minik Pedersen (MS+MD+XD)

Oluf Olsen (MS+MD)

Paninnguaq Boassen (WS+WD+XD)
Petrine Jonathansen (WS+WD+XD)
Petrus Kleist (MS+MD)

Pikinnguaq Berthelsen (MS+MD)
Samuel Petersen (MS+MD)

Samuel Silassen (MS+MD+XD)
Tage Lennert (MS+MD)

Tina Ingemann (WS+WD+XD)
Tonny Fisker (MS+MD+XD)

Age Heilmann (MS+MD+XD)

SPQ

Hedvig Broberg (WS+WD+XD)
Inunnguaq Broberg (MS+MD)
John Ludvig Broberg (MS+MD+XD)
Kim Lorentzen (MS+MD+XD)
Maasinnguaq Brandt (MS+MD)
Nikki Brandt (MS+MD)

Rina Lorentzen (WS+WD+XD)
Aalipa Zeeb (MS+MD+XD)

TEN

Alex Nathansen (MS+MD+XD)

Else Hgegh Mgller (WS+WD)

Inuk Hansen (MS+MD+XD)

Laura Petersen (WS+WD+XD)

Mille Schigtt Kongstad (WS+WD+XD)
Minik Hansen (MS+MD+XD)

Nikki Chemnitz (MS+MD)

Nina Hgegh Mgller (WS+WD+XD)

UBK

Jens Peter R. Nielsen (MD)

Johan Hgeg Hansen (MS+MD)
Johnny Hgeg Jgrgensen (MS+MD)
Leif Eskildsen (MS+MD)

Ortooraq Karlsen (MS+MD)

No. of clubs: 10
No. of players: 110



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund Sisimiut

Marlungorneq 3. april Pingasunngorneq 4. april Sisamanngorneq 5. april
1- 5 14.00 85- 89 10:00 200-204 10:00
6-10 14:30 90- 94 10:30 205-209 10:30

11-15 15:.00 95- 99 11.00 210-214 11:00

16-20 15:30 100-104 11:30 215-219 11:30

21-25 16:00 105-109 12:00 220-224 12:00

26-30 16:30 110-114 12:30 225-229 12:30

31-35 17:00 115-119 13:.00 230-234 13:00

36-40 17:30 120-124 13:30 235-239 13:30

41-45 18:.00 125-129 14:00 240-244 14:00

46-50 18:30 130-134 14:30 245-249 14:30

51-55 19:00 135-139 15:00 250-254 15:00

56-60 19:30 140-144 15:30 255-259 15:30

61-65 20:00 145-149 16:00 260-264 16:00

66-70 20:30 150-154 16:30 265-269 16:30

71-75 21:.00 155-159 17:00 270-274 17:00

76-80 21:30 160-164 17:30 275-279 17:30

81-85 22:00 165-169 18:.00 280-281 18:00

170-174 18:30
175-179 19:00
180-184 19:30
185-189 20:00
190-194 20:30
195-199 21:00
200-200 21:30

Tallimanngorneq 6. april Arfininngorneq 7. april
280-284 13:00 326-328 13:00
285-289 13:30 329-332 13:30
290-294 14:00 333-336  14:00
295-299 14:30 337-340 14:30
300-304 15:00 341-342 15:00

305-309 15:30
310-314 16:00
315-319 16:30
320-324 17:00
325-326 17:30
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Herresingle U15 Group 1

1 Angutinnguaq BOASSEN SAK
2 Maasinnguag BRANDT  SPQ
3 NikkiNATHANSEN B-67

* 4 SequssunaFl. SCHMIDT JBF

Herresingle U15 Group 2

5 Lasse KYED B-67
6 Miilu ISAKSEN ARS
7 Aqgaloorag JOELSEN APSP

8 EmilHEILMANN JBF

Herresingle U15 Group 3

9 NikkiBRANDT SPQ
10 Annas OLSEN SAK
11 Rene RGDGAARD ARS

* 12 AlexNATHANSEN TEN

Herresingle U15 Group 4

13 Johan B KARLSEN SAK
14 NukaaraqPaviaDAHL  NAG
15 Daniel BIANCO B-67

* 16 Aalipa ZEEB SPQ

Herresingle U15 Group 5

17 Hans Jakob DAVIDSEN SAK
18 Inumineq KLEIST ARS
19 OlufOLSEN SAK

* 20 Malik JGRGENSEN B-67

Grgnlands Badminton Forbund
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92
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Sisimiut
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Herresingle U15 Group 6

21 TaatsiagMATHIESEN APSP

22 Hans Peter ANDERSEN SAK

* 23 KulukLYBERTH

* 24 DennisHANSEN

Herresingle U15 Group 7

25 Daniel BOASSEN

26 Minik HANSEN

27 Tais HASE

* 28 KIMLORENTZEN

Herresingle U15 Group Winners Play-Off

Winner of Group 1

Winnerof Group2 —
No. 2 from Group 4 —
Winnerof Group3 —
No. 2 from Group5 —
No. 2 from Group 6 —
No. 2 from Group 7 —
No. 2 from Group 1 —
Winner of Group4 —
No. 2 from Group 2 —
Winner of Group5 —
No. 2 from Group 3 —

Winnerof Group6 —

Grgnlands Badminton Forbund

333

21-22 39
23-24 40
21-23 102
22-24 103
21-24 166
B-67 22-23 167
JBF
B-67 25-26 41
27-28 42
25-27 104
TEN 26-28 105
25-28 168
B-67 26-27 169
SPQ
265
219
308
220
266
221
222
267
223
309
224
268

Winner of Group 7

Sisimiut



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund Sisimiut

Herredouble U15 Group 1

1 Annas OLSEN/Oluf OLSEN SAK 1- 2 69
1- 3 186
2 Lasse KYED/Daniel BOASSEN B-67 2- 3 244
* 3 DennisHANSEN/SequssunaFl. SCHMIDT JBF

Herredouble U15 Group 2

4 Rene RODGAARD/MiiluISAKSEN ARS 4- 5 70
6-7 71
el ; 4- 6 187
5 NikkiBRANDT/Maasinnguaq BRANDT SPQ 5. 7 188
. 4- 7 245
6 Alex NATHANSEN/Minik HANSEN TEN 5- 6 246
* 7 Malik JORGENSEN/NikkiNATHANSEN B-67
Herredouble U15 Group 3
8 Inumineq KLEIST/Nukaaraq Pavia DAHL ARS/NAG 8- 9 72
10-11 73
9 Hans Peter ANDERSEN/Johan BKARLSEN ~ SAK 530 189
. 8-11 247
10 Taatsiag MATHIESEN/Aggalooraq JOELSEN APSP 9-10 248
* 11 Kuluk LYBERTH/EmilHEILMANN B-67/JBF
Herredouble U15 Group 4
12 TaisHASE/Daniel BIANCO B-67 12-13 74
12-14 191
13 Angutinnguag BOASSEN/Hans Jakob DAVIDSEN SAK 13-14 249

* 14 Kim LORENTZEN/AalipaZEEB SPQ

Herredouble U15 Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Groupl — g6

No. 2 from Group 3 — 320

Winnerof Group2 —

No. 2 from Group 4 — 287 340

No. 2 from Group 1 — 288

Winnerof Group3 —

321
No. 2 from Group 2 —

289
Winner of Group4 —



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund Sisimiut

Damesingle U15 Group 1

1 Malu P. DEGN JBF 1- 2 15
1- 3 106
2 Najaaraq D. KAROLUSSEN APSP 2- 3 144
* 3 LauraPETERSEN TEN

Damesingle U15 Group 2

4 Sussie O. ANDERSEN B-67 4- 5 16
6- 7 17
5 Vivi JOHANSEN ARS &8
. 4- 7 145
6 Cecilie JANSEN B-67 5- 6 146
* 7 TanjaPEDERSEN JBF
Damesingle U15 Group 3
8 Lore MARTINSEN APSP 8- 9 18
10-11 19
9 Hedvig BROBERG SPQ g:ﬂ 188
) 8-11 147
10 Marie STILLING B-67 9-10 148
* 11 Paninnguaq DAVIDSEN JBF
Damesingle U15 Group 4
12 NinaHgegh M@LLER TEN 12-13 20
12-14 111
13 SandraBRO JBF 13-14 149
* 14 Maja O. ANDERSEN B-67
Damesingle U15 Play-Off 1
Winnerof Group1l — 255
No. 2 from Group 3 — 302
Winnerof Group2 —
256
No. 2 from Group 4 — 329

No. 2 from Group 1 — 257

Winnerof Group3 —

303
No. 2 from Group 2 —

258
Winner of Group4 —



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund Sisimiut

Damedouble U15 Group 1

1 SandraBRO/TanjaPEDERSEN JBF 1-2 62
1-3 238
2 Marie STILLING/Cecilie JANSEN B-67 2-3 280
* 3 LauraPETERSEN/NinaHgegh M@LLER TEN

Damedouble U15 Group 2

4 Vivi JOHANSEN/Hedvig BROBERG ARS/SPQ 5 63
7 64
5 Paninnguaq DAVIDSEN/Malu P. DEGN JBF 239

240
281
282

U'I-bU'I-FCD-b
ON~NOONOT

6 NajaaraqD. KAROLUSSEN/Lore MARTINSEN APSP

* 7 Sussie O. ANDERSEN/Maja O. ANDERSEN  B-67

Damedouble U15 Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Group1l — 316

No. 2 from Group2 — 337

No. 2 from Group 1 —

317

Winnerof Group2 —
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Mixed double U15 Group 1

1 Marie STILLING/NikkiNATHANSEN

Grgnlands Badminton Forbund

B-67

2 NajaaraqD. KAROLUSSEN/Taatsiag MATHIESEN APSP

* 3 Paninnguag DAVIDSEN/SequssunaFl. SCHMIDT  JBF

Mixed double U15 Group 2
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85
132

86
87
133
134

88
89
135
136

90
137

4 NinaHgegh M@LLER/Minik HANSEN TEN
5 Lore MARTINSEN/Aqggalooraq JOELSEN APSP
6 Malu P. DEGN/Emil HEILMANN JBF
* 7 MajaO. ANDERSEN/Malik JORGENSEN B-67
Mixed double U15 Group 3
8 Cecilie JANSEN/Daniel BIANCO B-67
9 TanjaPEDERSEN/AalipaZEEB JBF/SPQ
10 ViviJOHANSEN/Rene RODGAARD ARS
* 11 LauraPETERSEN/Alex NATHANSEN TEN
Mixed double U15 Group 4
12 SandraBRO/Dennis HANSEN JBF
13 Sussie O. ANDERSEN/Kuluk LYBERTH B-67
* 14 Hedvig BROBERG/KIim LORENTZEN SPQ
Mixed double U15 Group Winners Play-Off
Winnerof Group1l — 200
No. 2 from Group 3 — 296
Winnerof Group2 —
No. 2 from Group 4 — 201
No. 2 from Group 1 — 202
Winnerof Group3 —
No. 2 from Group 2 — 297
203

Winner of Group4 —

Sisimiut



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund

Herresingle U17 Group 1

1 Angutimmarik GEISLER JBF 1- 2 43
1- 3 170
2 John Peter PETERSEN SAK 2- 3 225
* 3 John LudvigBROBERG SPQ

Herresingle U17 Group 2

4 Laus KRISTENSEN B-67 4- 5 44
4- 6 171
5 Ukatu KRISTENSEN JBF 5- 6 226

* 6 Michael Dahl CHRISTENSEN SAK

Herresingle U17 Group 3

7 Leif ESKILDSEN UBK 7- 8 45
9-10 46b
7- 9 172

8 Inuk HANSEN TEN gL

. 7-10 228b
* 9 TaatsiPEDERSEN JBF 8- 9 227

10 Nukaarag KKAROLUSSEN APSP

Herresingle U17 Group 4

11 Inunnguaq BROBERG SPQ 11-12 46a
11-13 173a
12 Minik ANDREASSEN SAK 12-13 228a
* 13 Jens Frederik NIELSEN B-67

Herresingle U17 Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Group1l — 269

No. 2 from Group 3 — 310

Winnerof Group2 —

270
No. 2 from Group 4 — 334

No. 2 from Group 1 — 271

Winnerof Group3 —

311
No. 2 from Group 2 —

272
Winner of Group4 —

Sisimiut



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund Sisimiut

Herredouble U17 Group 1

1 Taatsi PEDERSEN/Ukatu KRISTENSEN JBF 1-2 75
1-3 250b
* 2 John Ludvig BROBERG/Inunnguaq BROBERG SPQ 2-3 290b
3 Nukaarag K KAROLUSSEN/Angutimmarik GEISLER APSP/JBF
Herredouble U17 Group 2
4 Michael Dahl CHRISTENSEN/Minik ANDREASSEN SAK 45 76
4-6 250a
5 Inuk HANSEN/Leif ESKILDSEN TEN/UBK 5-6 290a
* 6 Jens Frederik NIELSEN/Laus KRISTENSEN B-67

Herredouble U17 Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Group1l — 329

No. 2 from Group2 — 341

No. 2 from Group 1 —

323
Winnerof Group2 —

Damesingle U17 Group 1

Kukkusag-Fejl 1 NukaaragK.KAROLUSSEN APSP 1-2 21
1-3 211
2 Nukarak JENSEN B-67 23 259
* 3 RinaLORENTZEN SPQ
Damesingle U17 Group 2
4 Paninnguaq BOASSEN SAK 4-5 22
4-6 212
5-6 260

5 Ulunnguaq GABRIELSEN NAG

* 6 ViviANDERSEN B-67

Damesingle U17 Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Group1l — 304

No. 2 from Group2 — 330

No. 2 from Group 1 —

305
Winnerof Group2 —



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund Sisimiut

Damedouble U17 Group 1

Kukkusag-Fejl 1 NukaaragK.KAROLUSSEN/UlunnguaqGABRIELSEN APSP/NAG 1-2 65
1-3 295
* 2 ViviANDERSEN/Nukarak JENSEN B-67 2-3 338
* 3 Paninnguaqg BOASSEN/RinaLORENTZEN SAK/SPQ

Mixed double U17 Group 1

1 ViviANDERSEN/Laus KRISTENSEN B-67 1-2 7

* 2 RinaLORENTZEN/John Ludvig BROBERG SPQ

Mixed double U17 Group 2

3 Ulunnguaq GABRIELSEN/Inuk HANSEN NAG/TEN

HwWw
(2NN
N © o

4 Paninnguaq BOASSEN/Michael Dahl CHRISTENSEN SAK

* 5 Nukarak JENSEN/Jens Frederik NIELSEN B-67

Mixed double U17 Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Group1l — 298

No. 2 from Group2 — 327

No. 2 from Group 1 —

299

Winnerof Group2 —



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund

Herresingle U19 Group 1

1 Petrus KLEIST SAK 1-2 47
1-3 229
2 Tom K. GEISLER B-67 2-3 273
* 3 Hans Henrik HEILMANN JBF
Herresingle U19 Group 2
4 Benjamin ABELSEN ARS 4-5 48
6-7 49
4-6 230
5 Lars K. DAVIDSEN APSP 5.7 231
o 4-7 274
6 Nikki CHEMNITZ TEN 5-6 275

*7 BentANDREASSEN  SAK

Herresingle U19 Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Group1l — 312

No. 2 from Group2 — 335

No. 2 from Group 1 —

313
Winnerof Group2 —
Damesingle U19
1 TinaROSING B-67 —| 331

2 Martha JONATHANSEN SAK J

Sisimiut



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund Sisimiut

Herresingle Senior Group 1

1 Johnny Haeg JARGENSEN UBK 1- 2 50
3- 451
1- 3 112
Skade 2 Samuel PETERSEN SAK >- 4113
1- 4 174
3 Hans BOASSEN B-67 2- 3175
* 4 Frederik ELSNER GBF
Herresingle Senior Group 2
5 Michael KLEIST JBF 5- 6 52
7- 8 53
: 5- 7 114
6 Malik LJUNGDAHL SAK 6 8 115
5- 8 176
7 AngaPeter EDVARDTSEN ARS 6- 7 177
* 8 Albreth DAMGAARD B-67
Herresingle Senior Group 3
9 Tonny FISKER SAK 9-10 54
9-11 117
10 AsaKLEIST B-67 10-11 178
* 11 Morten DERNEKE JBF
Herresingle Senior Group 4
Skade 12 Samuel SILASSEN SAK 12-13
14-15 56
Skade 13 PikinnguagBERTHELSEN SAK %E ﬁg
12-15 179
14 Ortoorag KARLSEN UBK 13-14 180
* 15 Niels Erik BRO JBF
Herresingle Senior Group 5
16 Tage LENNERT SAK 16-17 57
16-18 121
17 DanM@LLER SAK 17-18 181
* 18 Eigil Bay JOHANSEN B-67
Herresingle Senior Group 6
19 Henrik KLEIST APSP 19-20 58
21-22 59
20 PaviaM@LLER B-67 1921 122
19-22 182
21 JohanHgeg HANSEN UBK 20-21 183

* 22 Age HEILMANN SAK
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Herresingle Senior Group 7

Grgnlands Badminton Forbund

336

23 Thomas M@LLER B-67 23-24 60
25-26 61
23-25 123
24 Ole JENSEN ARS 54-26 118
- 23-26 184
25 Minik PEDERSEN SAK 24-25 185
* 26 Bror MADSEN JBF
Herresingle Senior Group Winners Play-Off
Winner of Group 1
276
Winnerof Group2 —
232
No. 2 from Group 4 —
314
Winnerof Group3 — 233
No. 2 from Group5 —
277
No. 2 from Group 6 —
234
No. 2 from Group 7 —
No. 2 from Group 1 — 235
Winner of Group4 — 278
No. 2 from Group 2 —
236
Winner of Group5 —
315
No. 2 from Group 3 — 237
Winnerof Group6 —
279

Winner of Group 7

Sisimiut
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Herredouble Senior Group 1

1 Niels Erik BRO/Hans Henrik HEILMANN

JBF

2 Lars K. DAVIDSEN/Benjamin ABELSEN  APSP/ARS

3 Petrus KLEIST/Bent ANDREASSEN

* 4 Eigil Bay JOHANSEN/Frederik ELSNER

Herredouble Senior Group 2

SAK

B-67/GBF

5 Johnny Hgeg JGRGENSEN/Johan Hgeg HANSEN UBK
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9-10
11-12
9-11
10-12
9-12
10-11

13-14
15-16
13-15
14-16
13-16
14-15

6 Age HEILMANN/Malik LJUNGDAHL SAK
7 PaviaM@LLER/Thomas M@LLER B-67
* 8 Morten DERNEKE/Michael KLEIST JBF
Herredouble Senior Group 3
9 Ole JENSEN/Anga Peter EDVARDTSEN ARS
Skade 10 Samuel SILASSEN/Tonny FISKER SAK
Sub 11 Tonny FISKER/Dan M@LLER SAK
* 12 Albreth DAMGAARD/AsaKLEIST B-67
Herredouble Senior Group 4
Sub 13 Tage LENNERT/Henrik KLEIST SAK/APSP
14 TomK. GEISLER/Nikki CHEMNITZ B-67/TEN
15 Jens Peter R. NIELSEN/Ortooraqg KARLSEN UBK
* 16 Bror MADSEN/Minik PEDERSEN JBF/SAK
Herredouble Senior Group Winners Play-Off
Winnerof Group1l — 291
No. 2 from Group 3 — 304
Winnerof Group2 —
No. 2 from Group 4 — 292 342
No. 2 from Group 1 — 293

Winnerof Group3 —

325

No. 2 from Group 2 —

294

Winner of Group4 —

77
78
126
127
192
193

79
80
124
125
194
195

81
82
128
129
196
197

83
84
130
131
198
199

Sisimiut
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Damesingle Senior Group 1

Skade 1 PetrineJONATHANSEN SAK
2 AviaajaGEISLER GBF

* 3 PilunnguagCHEMNITZ  B-67

Damesingle Senior Group 2

4 TupernaDAVIDSEN JBF
5 TinaROSING B-67
6 TinaINGEMANN SAK

* 7 Mille Schigtt KONGSTAD TEN

Damesingle Senior Group 3

8 Birgithe JOHANSEN JBF
9 Else Hgegh M@LLER TEN
10 MarthaJONATHANSEN SAK

* 11 Susanne WALBOHM B-67

Damesingle Senior Group 4

12 Karen KRISTENSEN B-67
13 HansignaaragBOASSEN SAK

* 14 Lisbeth DAVIDSEN JBF

Grgnlands Badminton Forbund
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8- 9
10-11
8-10
9-11
8-11
9-10

12-13
12-14
13-14

Damesingle Senior Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Group1l — 261

No. 2 from Group 3 —

Winnerof Group2 —

306

23
150
213

24

151
152
214
215

26
27
153
154
216
217

28
155
218

262
No. 2 from Group 4 —

No. 2 from Group 1 — 263

Winnerof Group3 —

No. 2 from Group 2 —

332

264
Winner of Group4 —

307

Sisimiut



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund Sisimiut

Damedouble Senior Group 1

1 Tuperna DAVIDSEN/Birgithe JOHANSEN JBF 1-2 66

13 241

2 Hansignaaraq BOASSEN/TinaINGEMANN ~ SAK 2-3 283

* 3 Susanne WALBOHM/AviaajaGEISLER  B-67/GBF
Damedouble Senior Group 2

WD 4 TinaROSING/Petrine JONATHANSEN ~ B-67/SAK 45 67
6-7 68

5 Pilunnguag CHEMNITZ/KarenKRISTENSEN ~ B-67 g:? 32:2«3

, , 4-7 284

6 Else Hgegh M@LLER/Mille Schigtt KONGSTAD TEN 5-6 285

* 7 Lisbeth DAVIDSEN/Juliane BJOHANSEN JBF

Damedouble Senior Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Group1l — 318

No. 2 from Group2 — 339

No. 2 from Group 1 —

319

Winnerof Group2 —



GM 2007 Grgnlands Badminton Forbund

Mixed double Senior Group 1

Skade 1 Petrine JONATHANSEN/Malik LJUNGDAHL SAK
2 Birgithe JOHANSEN/Michael KLEIST JBF
* 3 Susanne WALBOHM/Eigil Bay JOHANSEN B-67

Mixed double Senior Group 2

4 Tuperna DAVIDSEN/Minik PEDERSEN JBF/SAK
5 Mille Schigtt KONGSTAD/Hans Henrik HEILMANN TEN/JBF
6 TinaROSING/TomK. GEISLER B-67

* 7 TinaINGEMANN/Age HEILMANN SAK

Mixed double Senior Group 3

8 Karen KRISTENSEN/Tonny FISKER B-67/SAK

9 Lisbeth DAVIDSEN/Morten DERNEKE JBF
10 Martha JONATHANSEN/Bent ANDREASSEN SAK
* 11 Juliane BJOHANSEN/Bror MADSEN JBF

Mixed double Senior Group 4

WD 12 Hansignaaraq BOASSEN/Samuel SILASSEN SAK
13 Pilunnguaq CHEMNITZ/AsaKLEIST B-67
* 14 Aviaaja GEISLER/Frederik ELSNER GBF

Mixed double Senior Group Winners Play-Off

Winnerof Groupl —,5¢

No. 2 from Group 3 — 300

Winnerof Group2 —

No. 2 from Group 4 — 252 328

No. 2 from Group 1 — 253

Winnerof Group3 —

301
No. 2 from Group 2 —

254
Winner of Group4 —

1- 2
1- 3
2- 3

4-
6-
4-
5-
4-
5-

ONNOONO

12-13
12-14
13-14

138
205

10
11
139
140
206
207

12
13
141
142
209
210

14
143
208
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